


DAFTAR HADIR

MAHASISWA RISET OPERASI

Sessions Add session Report Import Export Status set Temporary users

Sessions Group: 2223-02-EIM2127-P03 RISET OPERASI All All past Months Weeks Days

1 Wed 18 Jan 2023 4PM - 8:30PM

Group:

2223-02-

EIM2127-

P03 RISET

OPERASI

198411262015041001; AGUNG

PUTRA RANEO, SE, M.SI

2 Wed 25 Jan 2023 4PM - 9PM

Group:

2223-02-

EIM2127-

P03 RISET

OPERASI

198411262015041001; AGUNG

PUTRA RANEO, SE, M.SI

3 Wed 1 Feb 2023 4PM - 8PM

Group:

2223-02-

EIM2127-

P03 RISET

OPERASI

198411262015041001; AGUNG

PUTRA RANEO, SE, M.SI

4 Wed 8 Feb 2023 4PM - 6:45PM

Group:

2223-02-

EIM2127-

P03 RISET

OPERASI

Agung Putra Raneo, SE, MSi

NIP.198411262015041001

9 
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5 Wed 15 Feb 2023 6:30PM - 9PM

Group:

2223-02-

EIM2127-

P03 RISET

OPERASI

199404112019032036; NYIMAS

DEWI MURNILA SAPUTRI, S.E.,

M.S.M

6 Tue 21 Feb 2023 4PM - 6:30PM

Group:

2223-02-

EIM2127-

P03 RISET

OPERASI

199404112019032036; NYIMAS

DEWI MURNILA SAPUTRI, S.E.,

M.S.M

7 Tue 28 Feb 2023 4PM - 6:30PM

Group:

2223-02-

EIM2127-

P03 RISET

OPERASI

199404112019032036; NYIMAS

DEWI MURNILA SAPUTRI, S.E.,

M.S.M

8 Tue 7 Mar 2023 4PM - 6:30PM

Group:

2223-02-

EIM2127-

P03 RISET

OPERASI

199404112019032036; NYIMAS

DEWI MURNILA SAPUTRI, S.E.,

M.S.M

9 Tue 14 Mar 2023 4PM - 6:30PM

Group:

2223-02-

EIM2127-

P03 RISET

OPERASI

199404112019032036; NYIMAS

DEWI MURNILA SAPUTRI, S.E.,

M.S.M

10 Tue 21 Mar 2023 4PM - 6:30PM

Group:

2223-02-

EIM2127-

P03 RISET

OPERASI

199404112019032036; NYIMAS

DEWI MURNILA SAPUTRI, S.E.,

M.S.M

11 Tue 28 Mar 2023 4PM - 6:30PM

Group:

2223-02-

EIM2127-

P03 RISET

OPERASI

199404112019032036; NYIMAS

DEWI MURNILA SAPUTRI, S.E.,

M.S.M

12 Tue 4 Apr 2023 4PM - 6:30PM

Group:

2223-02-

EIM2127-

P03 RISET

OPERASI

199405092022032011; MELISA

ARIANI PUTRI, S.E., S.H., M.M.

13 Tue 11 Apr 2023 4PM - 6:30PM

Group:

2223-02-

EIM2127-

P03 RISET

OPERASI

199405092022032011; MELISA

ARIANI PUTRI, S.E., S.H., M.M.
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